C3150TM PS
Packaged Ultraviolet Disinfection System
Making Water and Air Safer and Cleaner
Description
The Calgon Carbon Corporation C3150™ PS packaged UV
disinfection system product line is an advanced, cost-effective
solution for the disinfection of wastewater. This state-of-the-art
UV disinfection system is intended for plants with flows of

94.0"
2388 mm
L2
L2
H1
W1
H17.0"
178 mm
H2
W1
W2
H2
Concrete Pad
Pipe Centerline
Pipe Centerline
C3-10125P 475 125 2 350 3861 610 406 178 521 95 3 3 142
152.0 24.0 16.0 7.0 20.5 3.75 312
C3-10250P 950 250 4 700 4064 711 762 178 610 140 6 6 208
160.0 28.0 30.0 7.0 24.0 5.5 458
C3-10375P 1,425 375 6 1,050 4064 711 762 178 699 140 6 6 236
160.0 28.0 30.0 7.0 27.5 5.5 519
C3-10500P 1,900 500 8 1,400 4064 711 762 178 787 140 6 6 265
160.0 28.0 30.0 7.0 31.0 5.5 584
C3-10750P 2,850 750 12 2,100 4470 914 1016 356 699 171 8 8 352
176.0 36.0 40.0 14.0 27.5 6.75 775
C3-11000P 3,800 1,000 16 2,800 4470 914 1016 356 787 171 8 8 413
176.0 36.0 40.0 14.0 31.0 6.75 909
Model Peak Flow No. of Power Dimensions (mm/inches) Flange Size1) Weight
Number m3/day gal/day Lamps Demand L1 L2 W1 W2 H1 H2 Inlet Outlet (kg/lbs)
x 1000 (Watts) (inches) (inches) approx.